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To: Jessy El Hayek <jelhayek@ndu.edu.lb>; Guido Amoretti <amoretti.guido@yahoo.it>;

Ahmed Makhlouf <Ahmed.Makhlouf@buc.edu.eg>; achahine@bau.edu.lb; ahmedsoliman_icc@yahoo.com;
Dr. Bassem Kaissi <bkaissi@mubs.edu.lb>; jelena.mazaj@cesie.org; Jalal Halwani <jhalwani@ul.edu.lb>;
safaa EL Meneza <safaaS5@hotmail.com>; Sebastian Schéaffer <s.schaeffer@idm.at>;
Vassilis Moustakis <vmoustakis@isc.tuc.gr>; Madli Krispin <madli.krispin@taltech.ee>;
welbarki76@gmail.com; Hesham Kozou <hesham.kozou@alexmed.edu.eg>;
LEAD HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY <info@lead.healthcare>; Dr Ismail Hegazy <drismailhegazy@yahoo.com>;
Eman Ismail <dremanismail104@gmail.com>; taysser4306Staff <taysser.soliman@fci.au.edu.eg>;
BUC President <president@buc.edu.eg>; hamakhlouf@aun.edu.eg

Cc: Anna Siri <anna.siri@unige.it>; Diana Spulber <d.spulber@unilink.it>; vid.velikic86@gmail.com;
hesham.kozou@gmail.com; Valentina Vasicheva A

Sent Items

Dr. Mosad Zineldin is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Dr. Mosad Zineldin's Zoom Meeting
Time: Jul 6, 2022 03:00 PM Stockholm

Join Zoom Meeting
https://Inu-se.zoom.us/j/61443564475?pwd=aTJ10Dg0VWsyTGs4RjdmbEImRUV1QT09

Meeting ID: 614 4356 4475
Passcode: 062156
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